Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Marsh - (1416585) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.62
1:09.24
1:09.88
1:11.37
1:11.80
1:14.22
1:18.55
1:20.14
1:22.87
1:27.36
1:28.54
1:33.65

1:34.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.62
1:09.88
1:11.37
1:09.24
1:11.80
1:14.22
1:18.55
1:20.14
1:22.87

1:27.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392

310
261
246
222
190
182
154
148

WA Pts

392
371
349
382
342
310
261
246
222

190

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

03/02/24
04/03/23
10/09/23
15/07/23
05/02/22
14/11/21
30/10/21
09/07/21
08/03/20
06/10/19
30/06/19
08/06/19
07/04/19

Date

03/02/24
10/09/23
15/07/23
04/03/23
05/02/22
14/11/21
30/10/21
09/07/21
08/03/20
06/10/19

Meet

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023
Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023

2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021

Carlisle Aquatics

Tynedale Invitational Meet

Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest

Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Championships Galas
24th Copeland Graded Gala

Tynedale SC Invitational Meet

Meet

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023
Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023

Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021

Carlisle Aquatics

Tynedale Invitational Meet

Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest

Venue

Workington
Darwen
Carlisle
Carlisle
Workington
Carlisle
Barrow in Furness
The Pools
Hexham
Carlisle
Carlisle
Whitehaven

Hexham

Venue

Workington
Carlisle

Carlisle

Darwen
Workington
Carlisle

Barrow in Furness
The Pools
Hexham

Carlisle

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:28.54 182 H 30/06/19 Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Championships Galas Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4
1:33.65 154 H 08/06/19 24th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Carlisle Aq 3
1:34.98 148 H 07/04/19  Tynedale SC Invitational Meet Hexham Carlisle Aq 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



