## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isobel Marsh - (1416585) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.62	392	Н	03/02/24	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:09.24	382	Н	04/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Carlisle Aq	3
1:09.88	371	Н	10/09/23	Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:11.37	349	Н	15/07/23	Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:11.80	342	Н	05/02/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:14.22	310	Н	14/11/21	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:18.55	261	Н	30/10/21	Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021	Barrow in Furness	Carlisle Aq	3
1:20.14	246	Н	09/07/21	Carlisle Aquatics	The Pools	Carlisle Aq	0
1:22.87	222	Н	08/03/20	Tynedale Invitational Meet	Hexham	Carlisle Aq	3
1:27.36	190	Н	06/10/19	Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:28.54	182	Н	30/06/19	Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Championships Galas	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:33.65	154	Н	08/06/19	24th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:34.98	148	Н	07/04/19	Tynedale SC Invitational Meet	Hexham	Carlisle Aq	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.62	392	Н	03/02/24	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:09.88	371	Н	10/09/23	Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:11.37	349	Н	15/07/23	Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:09.24	382	Н	04/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Carlisle Aq	3
1:11.80	342	Н	05/02/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:14.22	310	Н	14/11/21	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:18.55	261	Н	30/10/21	Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021	Barrow in Furness	Carlisle Aq	3
1:20.14	246	Н	09/07/21	Carlisle Aquatics	The Pools	Carlisle Aq	0
1:22.87	222	Н	08/03/20	Tynedale Invitational Meet	Hexham	Carlisle Aq	3
1:27.36 right 2024	190 4	Н	06/10/19	Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:28.54	182	Н	30/06/19	Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Championships Galas	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:33.65	154	Н	08/06/19	24th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:34.98	148	Н	07/04/19	Tynedale SC Invitational Meet	Hexham	Carlisle Aq	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS